DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
COURTNEY @ MAXWELL LIMITED
COURTNEY HAYLES LTD
COURTNEY HAYLES LTD
COURTNEY HOMES (UK)
COURTNEY OT LIMITED
COURTNEY YOUNG LIMITED

COURTOAK LIMITED

COURT ORCHARD LIMITED

COURT (OSSETT) MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

COURT PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED
COURT ROW FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

COURTS & COURSES LTD

COURTS NOMINEES LTD

COURTS NOMINEES LTD

COURTYARD @ KENWICK LIMITED
COURTYARD CAFE & BRIDGE STREET
GIFTS LTD

THE COURTYARD (CLAREMONT ROAD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY NO.1 LIMITE
THE COURTYARD (CLAREMONT ROAD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY NO.2 LIMITE
COURTYARD DESIGNS LIMITED

THE COURTYARD (KIRTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

THE COURTYARD (MEANWOOD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT

THE COURTYARD (OXTON) LIMITED

THE COURTYARD (OXTON) LIMITED

THE COURT YARD (SOUTHPORT) LIMITED
THE COURT YARD (SOUTHPORT) LIMITED
THE COURTYARD UPPER SEAGRY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

THE COURTYARD UPPER SEAGRY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

THE COURTYARD WINE BAR LIMITED
COUSINS GROUP LIMITED

COUTTS PROPERTIES LIMITED

COUTURE ANONYME LTD

COUTURE ANONYME LTD

COUTURE ANONYME LTD

COUTURE BEAUTY LIMITED

COUTURE CARPETS LIMITED

COUTURE PAWS LTD

COUTURE PAWS LTD

COVA BUILD LIMITED

COVALENT LIMITED

COVALENT LIMITED

COVALENT CONCEPTS LTD

COVALENT DESIGN LIMITED

COVALENT SOFTWARE LIMITED

COVAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

COVAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

COVARIO LIMITED

COVE CONTROLS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

LIMITED

06638180
08414618
08414618
06076812
07921829
06808485
05710750
07841736
02684670

02246980
04720805

07149293
03628053
03628053
07934917
05735313

03778789

03778807

03236912
06007391

06045964

07516382
07516382
06072035
06072035
03188760

03188760

07359446
03262748
07926821
07962800
07962800
07962800
05571359
05702661
08411070
08411070
07144661
06472699
06472699
07268034
02945105
04645635
02851083
03169494
06865693
05358769

(C2)

(D2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)
(D1)

(P1)

(D1)

(C2)
(C2)

(D2)
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26/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
22/02/2013
20/02/2013
22/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
25/02/2013

20/02/2013
20/02/2013

26/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
20/02/2013
21/02/2013

25/02/2013
25/02/2013

21/02/2013
26/02/2013

21/02/2013

25/02/2013
26/02/2013
22/02/2013
25/02/2013
21/02/2013

21/02/2013

20/02/2013
20/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
26/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
20/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013

COURT FLATS

SERVICES (CO
COURT FLATS

SERVICES (CO
COURT FLATS

SERVICES (CO
COURTHAVEN PROPERTY LIMITED
THE COURTHOUSE (BLACKBURN)
COURTLANDS (BRISTOL) LTD
COURTLEGAL LIMITED
COURTMINT LTD
COVE CONTROLS LIMITED
COVE CONTROLS LIMITED
COVELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
COVENANT LOVE CHAPEL
COVENDEN LIMITED
COVENT GARDEN ESTATE HOLDINGS
LIMITED
COVENT GARDEN PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED
COVENT GARDEN TEA COMPANY LIMITED
COVENT GARDEN TEA COMPANY LIMITED
COVENT GARDEN TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED
COVENT GARDEN TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED
COVENT GARDEN TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED
COVENT GARDEN TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED
COVENT GARDEN TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

LIMITED

COVENTRY ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED

COVENTRY BLAZE LTD

COVENTRY BUSINESS MANAGERS LTD
COVENTRY CARE PARTNERSHIP LTD
COVENTRY CARE PARTNERSHIP LTD
COVENTRY CARE PARTNERSHIP LTD
COVENTRY CARE PARTNERSHIP LTD
COVENTRY CARE PARTNERSHIP LTD
COVENTRY COMMUNITY EMPOWERMENT
NETWORK (CEN)

COVENTRY CORNERSTONE PROPERTIES LTD
COVENTRY FARM STORES LTD
COVENTRY FARM STORES LTD
COVENTRY FOUNDATIONCAMPUS LIMITED
COVENTRY GAUGE LIMITED

COVENTRY HCA LIMITED

COVENTRY HOMES CARING FOR AUTISM
LIMITED

COVENTRY LAW CENTRE LTD

COVENTRY LAW CENTRE LTD

COVENTRY LAW CENTRE LTD

COVENTRY LAW CENTRE LTD

COVENTRY LAW CENTRE LTD

COVENTRY MOT CENTRE LTD

00725607

00725607

00725607

07528996
06795065
06502688
03655558
04390406
05358769
05358769
06499689
07541137
07941384
05208451

05208407

08416714
08416714
08415972

08415972

08415972

08415972

08415972

07251533
04272294
07954227
08323838
08323838
08323838
08323838
08323838
06805084

08207539
08417101
08417101
06355639
03704075
05512644
05512606

04149673
04149673
04149673
04149673
04149673
07902986

(C2)

(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)
(D2)
(C2)
(C2)

(C2)
(B1)
(C1)
(B1)

(B4)

(B2)

22/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013

20/02/2013
21/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013

21/02/2013

25/02/2013
25/02/2013
22/02/2013

22/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013

25/02/2013
25/02/2013
22/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
26/02/2013

22/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013

22/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
21/02/2013



